FIBER SYSTEMS
Enclosure and Panel Selection Guide
FIBER SYSTEMS
Whether your installation is small or large, simple or complex, you can rely
on Leviton for a network patching platform that meets your requirements.
From cloud data center to  remote telecom room, from service provider to
enterprise office building, Leviton solutions are versatile enough to meet
specific customer demands, ensuring migration options for future bandwidth

Select Adapter Plates3
continued...
ORDERING GUIDE
LEVITON.COM | 800.722.2082 | +1.425.486.2222 13
HDX^ SDX* LightSpace®**
SC
6-fiber, OM1 & OM2, duplex SC (beige), phosphor bronze sleeve 5FUHD-6IC APLW6-SCM
6-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC (aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6QC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6LC APLW6-SCS
6-fiber, OM1, duplex SC, 62.5 μm MM (beige), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6IC
6-fiber, OM2, duplex SC, 50 μm MM (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6EC
6-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC, 50 μm MM (aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6QC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC, SM (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6LC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC/APC, SM (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6VC
12-fiber, OM1, duplex SC, 62.5 µm MM (beige), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2IC
12-fiber, OM2, duplex SC, 50 µm MM (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2EC
12-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC, 50 µm LOMM (aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve  5F100-2QC
12-fiber, OS2, duplex SC, (blue),  zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2LC
12-fiber, OS2, duplex SC/APC, (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2VC
6-fiber, OS2, SC/APC, (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW6-SCA
12-fiber, OM1 & OM2, duplex SC, (beige), phosphor bronze sleeve APLW6-SDM
8-fiber, OM1 & OM2, SC, (beige), phosphor bronze sleeve APLW8-SCM
8-fiber, OS2, SC, (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW8-SCS
8-fiber, OS2, SC/APC, (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW8-SCA
12-fiber, OS2, SC, (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW6-SDS
12-fiber, OS2, SC/APC, (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW6-SDA
ST
6-fiber, ST, MM, SM, (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6MT
8-fiber, ST, MM, SM, (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-8MT
6-fiber, OM1 & OM2, ST, phosphor bronze sleeve APLW6-STM
6-fiber, OS2, ST, zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW6-STS
8-fiber, OM1 & OM2, ST, phosphor bronze sleeve APLW8-STM
8-fiber, OS2, ST, zirconia ceramic sleeve APLW8-STS
M
T
P
®
6-position MTP, key up/key up 5FUHD-6MB 5F100-6MB
6-position MTP, key up/key down 5FUHD-6MP 5F100-6MP APLW6-6MP
8-position MTP, key up/key down 5F100-8MP
8-position MTP, key up/key up 5F100-8MB
B
la
nk
s Blank 5FUHD-BLK 5F100-PLT APLW6-BLK
6-pk QuickPort®, empty 5F100-6QP
Additional configurations available. Contact inside sales at 800.722.2082. ^ = HDX fits all Opt-X UHDX / HDX enclosures and panels and HDX Frame patch decks
* = SDX fits all Opt-X 2000i, 1000i, and 500i SDX enclosures and panels. ** = LightSpace (LGX Footprint) fits all LightSpace enclosures.
HDX^
fits HDX Frame, UHDX,

Select Splice Trays / Modules4
Select Connectors5
ORDERING GUIDE
LEVITON.COM | 800.722.2082 | +1.425.486.2222 15
A16 5874
All Other International Inquiries
E international@leviton.com
Leviton International Offices
Asia / Pacific
T +1.631.812.6228
E infoasean@leviton.com
China
T +852.2774.9876
E infochina@leviton.com
India / SAARC
T +971.4.886.4722
E infoindia@leviton.com
Middle East & Africa
T +971.4.886.4722
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
Canada
T +1.514.954.1840
E pcservice@leviton.com
Colombia
T +57.1.743.6045
E infocolombia@leviton.com
Latin America
T +52.55.5082.1040
E lsamarketing@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com
Caribbean
T +1.954.593.1896
E infocaribbean@leviton.com
Europe
T +33.6.8869.1380
E infoeurope@leviton.com
Mexico
T +52.55.5082.1040
E lsamarketing@leviton.com
Leviton Network Solutions Division Headquarters
leviton.com/networksolutions
2222-222nd Street S.E., Bothell, WA 98021 USA
Inside Sales
T 800.722.2082
E insidesales@leviton.com
Technical Support
T 800.824.3005 / +1.425.486.2222
E appeng@leviton.com
International Inside Sales
T +1.425.486.2222
E intl@leviton.com
Leviton Corporate Headquarters
leviton.com
201 N. Service Road, Melville, NY 11747 USA
Customer Service
T 800.323.8920 / +1.631.812.6000
E customerservice@leviton.com
THE SMART CHOICE FOR
A BETTER NETWORK
High-performance connectivity backed by
the industry’s best service and support